SPECIFICATIONS
•     High Accuracy
•     Compact
•     Variety of Pressure Ports and Electrical Configurations
•     Optional damper
•     CE Compliant and Weatherproof
•     Gage,Compound
•     Excellent Stability

             This is accomplished via cable  from the transmitter (the end of the cable should be terminated to clean and dry area) or through
             the customer mating connector/cable  assembly which has internal vent path.
ORDERING INFORMATION
M63-
  Force | Pressure | Temperature | LVDT | Switch
Specify a set
point in PSI or
Bar. The value
must be within
the pressure
range selected
above.
Example:
200bar
Specify a reset
point in PSI or
Bar. The value
must be within
the pressure
range selected
above.
Example:
185bar
 G= Gauge
 C= Compound
NC.PINS
Set Point Reset Point
Pressure
Type
M63  0...500psi
 B=  Bar
 M=  Mpa
 P=  PSI
 K=  Kpa
 3= Deutsch
     DT04-4P
 4= M12
 6= FORM C
 X= Customer
       Special
 1= 304Screw+
   17-4 Diaphgram
 2= 17-4 Integral
        Screw
 X= Customer
       Special
 0= No Snubber
 1= With
Snubber
 0= No Label
      (OEM)
 1= Adhesive
       Label
 2= Laser
       Marking
 1= G1/4 JIS B2351
 2= M20 x 1.5
 3= 1/4-18 NPT
 4= 7/16-20UNF FEMALE
      SAE
 5= M14 x 1.5
 6= 1/8-27 NPT
 7= M12 x 1.5
 8= M10 x 1.0
 9= G1/4 DIN 3852
 A= G3/8 JIS B2351
 X= Customer Special
200B 200B G
Model
Pressure
Range
Connection Port Material Snubber Label Pressure Port
250B 4 1 0 1 9